
Money Management:Not Enable

Exits in effect:None

Performance Summary: All Trades
(For NQ #F Form 10/13/19 to 10/18/19)

Performance Summary: Long Trades
(For NQ #F Form 10/13/19 to 10/18/19)

Performance Summary: Short Trades
(For NQ #F Form 10/13/19 to 10/18/19)

TradeSignal Report for NQ #F 1-Min

ContractSize 1 CostPerTrade 15.0000 PointValue 20

Total Net Profit $ 2258.4688 Buy/Hold Net Profit $ 460.0000

Total % Net Gain 1.44% Buy/Hold % Gain 0.29%

Max/Avg Draw Down $ 815.4063 / $ 152.0159 Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 3180.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit 36.10% / 6.73%
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

691.30%

Gross Profit $ 3419.6035 Total Trades 36

Gross Loss ($ 1161.1348) Winning Trades 16

Avg win/Avg loss 3.681 Winning Rate 44.44%

Profit Factor 2.945 AbleSys/EXP Index 4.819 / 1.081

Avg Winning Trade 213.7252 Consecutive Winning Trades 4

Avg Losing Trade (58.0567) Consecutive Losing Trades 4

Avg Trade $ 62.7352 Avg Holding Bars 25

Largest Winning Trade $ 1000.0000 Avg Winning Bars 16

Largest Losing Trade ($ 155.0000) Avg Losing Bars 8

Total Net Profit $ 1153.8594 Buy/Hold Net Profit $ 460.0000

Total % Net Gain 0.73% Buy/Hold % Gain 0.29%

Max/Avg Draw Down $ 610.4063 / $ 134.8687 Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 3180.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit 52.90% / 11.69%
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

691.30%

Gross Profit $ 1794.9941 Total Trades 20

Gross Loss ($ 641.1348) Winning Trades 9

Avg win/Avg loss 3.422 Winning Rate 45.00%

Profit Factor 2.800 AbleSys/EXP Index 4.311 / 0.990

Avg Winning Trade 199.4438 Consecutive Winning Trades 3

Avg Losing Trade (58.2850) Consecutive Losing Trades 4

Avg Trade $ 57.6930 Avg Holding Bars 25

Largest Winning Trade $ 1000.0000 Avg Winning Bars 16

Largest Losing Trade ($ 155.0000) Avg Losing Bars 9

Total Net Profit $ 1104.6094 Buy/Hold Net Profit $ 460.0000

Total % Net Gain 0.70% Buy/Hold % Gain 0.29%

Max/Avg Draw Down $ 615.3906 / $ 170.2344 Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 3180.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit 55.71% / 15.41%
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

691.30%

Gross Profit $ 1624.6094 Total Trades 16

Gross Loss ($ 520.0000) Winning Trades 7

Avg win/Avg loss 4.017 Winning Rate 43.75%

Profit Factor 3.124 AbleSys/EXP Index 5.491 / 1.195

Avg Winning Trade 232.0871 Consecutive Winning Trades 1

Avg Losing Trade (57.7778) Consecutive Losing Trades 7

Avg Trade $ 69.0381 Avg Holding Bars 24

Largest Winning Trade $ 530.0000 Avg Winning Bars 17
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Trade by Trade 

Largest Losing Trade ($ 140.0000) Avg Losing Bars 7

Trade Enter Date Pos. Enter Price Exit Date Exit Price
P/L

(w/o MM) 
CumP/L

(w/o MM) 
Bars
Held 

1 10/14/2019 06:56 Buy 7857.0000 10/14/2019 07:14 7862.0000 85.0000 85.0000 18

2 10/14/2019 07:35 Buy 7863.5000 10/14/2019 08:03 7867.0000 55.0000 140.0000 28

3 10/14/2019 08:35 Buy 7867.2500 10/14/2019 08:44 7864.7500 (65.0000) 75.0000 9

4 10/14/2019 09:08 Sell 7861.0000 10/14/2019 10:05 7857.7695 49.6094 124.6094 57

5 10/14/2019 11:06 Buy 7865.5000 10/14/2019 11:36 7865.7500 (10.0000) 114.6094 30

6 10/14/2019 12:31 Sell 7861.7500 10/14/2019 12:53 7862.2500 (25.0000) 89.6094 22

7 10/15/2019 06:31 Buy 7882.7500 10/15/2019 06:55 7891.2500 155.0000 244.6094 24

8 10/15/2019 06:58 Buy 7894.5000 10/15/2019 08:10 7945.2500 1000.0000 1244.6094 72

9 10/15/2019 08:31 Buy 7946.0000 10/15/2019 08:34 7940.2500 (130.0000) 1114.6094 3

10 10/15/2019 08:46 Sell 7937.7500 10/15/2019 08:49 7944.0000 (140.0000) 974.6094 3

11 10/15/2019 09:10 Buy 7949.7500 10/15/2019 09:23 7947.5000 (60.0000) 914.6094 13

12 10/15/2019 10:10 Buy 7954.7500 10/15/2019 10:24 7952.7300 (55.4004) 859.2090 14

13 10/15/2019 10:45 Buy 7961.2500 10/15/2019 11:30 7967.2500 104.9941 964.2031 45

14 10/15/2019 12:07 Sell 7959.5000 10/15/2019 12:24 7959.7500 (20.0000) 944.2031 17

15 10/15/2019 12:36 Sell 7957.0000 10/15/2019 13:01 7958.2500 (40.0000) 904.2031 25

16 10/16/2019 06:28 Sell 7928.0000 10/16/2019 06:33 7928.7500 (30.0000) 874.2031 5

17 10/16/2019 06:57 Sell 7922.0000 10/16/2019 07:11 7922.2500 (20.0000) 854.2031 14

18 10/16/2019 07:35 Buy 7938.0000 10/16/2019 08:12 7943.7500 100.0000 954.2031 37

19 10/16/2019 08:39 Sell 7927.5000 10/16/2019 08:42 7931.7500 (100.0000) 854.2031 3

20 10/16/2019 09:11 Sell 7931.0000 10/16/2019 10:02 7924.7500 110.0000 964.2031 51

21 10/16/2019 10:09 Sell 7917.2500 10/16/2019 10:30 7919.5000 (60.0000) 904.2031 21

22 10/16/2019 11:13 Buy 7921.7500 10/16/2019 12:00 7929.7500 145.0000 1049.2031 47

23 10/17/2019 07:21 Buy 7982.2500 10/17/2019 07:26 7975.2500 (155.0000) 894.2031 5

24 10/17/2019 07:45 Sell 7954.5000 10/17/2019 08:11 7951.2500 50.0000 944.2031 26

25 10/17/2019 08:31 Sell 7944.2500 10/17/2019 08:40 7947.7500 (85.0000) 859.2031 9

26 10/17/2019 08:42 Sell 7942.5000 10/17/2019 09:18 7937.2500 90.0000 949.2031 36

27 10/17/2019 09:52 Buy 7946.7500 10/17/2019 10:06 7944.5000 (60.0000) 889.2031 14

28 10/17/2019 10:18 Buy 7952.0000 10/17/2019 11:01 7951.2134 (30.7324) 858.4707 43

29 10/17/2019 11:42 Buy 7953.7500 10/17/2019 12:06 7954.0000 (10.0020) 848.4688 24

30 10/18/2019 07:20 Sell 7930.5000 10/18/2019 07:59 7913.0000 335.0000 1183.4688 39

31 10/18/2019 08:33 Sell 7904.7500 10/18/2019 09:05 7877.5000 530.0000 1713.4688 32

32 10/18/2019 09:07 Sell 7874.7500 10/18/2019 09:41 7851.0000 460.0000 2173.4688 34

33 10/18/2019 10:13 Buy 7876.5000 10/18/2019 10:37 7879.5000 45.0000 2218.4688 24

34 10/18/2019 10:44 Buy 7886.0000 10/18/2019 11:02 7886.5000 (5.0000) 2213.4688 18

35 10/18/2019 11:17 Buy 7892.2500 10/18/2019 11:36 7890.0000 (60.0000) 2153.4688 19

36 10/18/2019 11:55 Buy 7893.0000 10/18/2019 12:24 7899.0000 105.0000 2258.4688 29
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